FIE (unofficial): 2021

Discipline

Sabre

YOB

2002 - 2009

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6

Rank Points T-P Name

Gender Ageclass
Men's u20
Ranking type Nation type
Rolling (1:1) All

11.12.2021 Tashkent World Cup

23.02.2022 Lagos

21.03.2022 Lima
02.04.2022 Dubai

African Championships
24.02.2022 Tashkent Asian Championships
26.02.2022 Novi Sad European Championships
Pan American Championship Cadet and Junior U20
World Championships

Category

Csapat

Same points
Best result

Nation YOB T1 T2T3T4T5T6

u20
u20
u20
u20

u20

00~NO O~ WNPE

208
180
168
129
110
108
98
94
89
87
84
84
80
80
78
74
68
68
56
56
56
52
50
48
48
46
42
41
40
40
37
36
36
36
32
30
28
28
26
26
25
19
18
16
16
16
0

0

0

[eNellellelellelelielielielielelellelieleliellelelelielielelelieleleolleleolleelleelleeolleeolleleolleleollelollololoelo]

EGYPT EGY
ITALY ITA

UZBEKISTAN uzB
ROMANIA ROU
POLAND POL
SPAIN ESP
KAZAKHSTAN KAZ
FRANCE FRA
TURKEY TUR
AZERBAIJAN AZE
BULGARIA BUL
HUNGARY HUN
GERMANY GER
MEXICO MEX
SAUDI ARABIA KSA
GEORGIA GEO
U.S.A. USA
BRAZIL BRA
HONG KONG, CHINA HKG
CANADA CAN
SINGAPORE SGP
ALGERIA ALG
KOREA KOR
UKRAINE UKR
JAPAN JPN
INDIA IND

KUWAIT KUW
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES UAE
SENEGAL SEN
RUSSIA RUS
GREAT BRITAIN GBR
NIGERIA NGR
COLOMBIA coL
BELGIUM BEL
IRAN IRI

ARGENTINA ARG
PUERTO RICO PUR
JORDAN JOR
CHILE CHI

SERBIA SRB
PERU PER
GREECE GRE
AUSTRIA AUT
IRAQ IRQ
PHILIPPINES PHI

CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
AUSTRALIA AUS
NETHERLANDS NED

all assigned competitions

64 64
52
52 64
25
36 28
36
30 52
30
28 23
25 22
40
24
64
26 36
32
40
52
32
30
26
25
40
40 0
21
36
20
32
28
26
19
18

64

52

32

40

36

30

28

26

25

80

128

52

104

46
72
16
64
38
40
44
60
16
16
16
42
16
36
16
16
56

50
16
48
16
16
16

16

16

16
16
16

Calculated on
04.04.2022. 21:48
Transferred points

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 World Cup Teheran IRI 23.11.2019 24.11.2019 U20 Team World Cup

Pan American
2 Championships ESA 23.02.2020 28.02.2020 U20 Team World Cup

Salvador

u17/u20

1/2



3 African Cape GHA
Championships Coast
European

4 Championships Porec  CRO
Asian

5 Championships Ammann JOR
World .

6 Championships Cairo EGY

7 Black Sea Cup Sochi RUS

8 World Cup Tashkent UZB

9 C.OUPE de la Dourdan FRA
Ville
African

10 Championships Lagos  NGR

11 Asian  rashkent UzB
Championships

12 European \ovi sad SRB
Championships
Pan American
Championship | .

13 Cadet and Lima PER
Junior
World .

14 Championships Dubai UAE

24.02.2020 29.02.2020 U20

27.02.2020 02.03.2020 U20

01.03.2020 05.03.2020 U20

03.04.2021 11.04.2021 U20

Cancelled u20
11.12.2021 12.12.2021 U20
Cancelled u20

23.02.2022 27.02.2022 U20

24.02.2022 03.03.2022 U20

26.02.2022 02.03.2022 U20

21.03.2022 27.03.2022 U20

02.04.2022 10.04.2022 U20

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

Team World Cup 23.02.2022
Team World Cup 26.02.2022
Team World Cup 24.02.2022

Team
Worldchampionships/Olympic 02.04.2022
Games

Team World Cup leonths
Team World Cup
Team World Cup J[\-/|20nths

Team World Cup
Team World Cup

Team World Cup

Team World Cup

Team
Worldchampionships/Olympic
Games

212



